strands

-lighting division

6-PACK
SYNCABLE

SMART WARNING LIGHT LED

; I ST,
Lep |7, &35
2401 COLOR s

Voltage 12-24V DC or 240V AC
Patterns 5

IP-class P67

Color lens Clear

Color LED Amber

Magnetic Yes

Viewing angle 360° horizontal, 180° vertical
Rechargeable Yes (72 hours battery time)

Part No. TD90009

Battery
Charger

Cable length
Length

Depth

Height
EMC-certificate

LI 703040

240V AC adapter and cigg plug 12-24V DC
1500mm

108mm

92mm

30mm

Yes



